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24th IPHE Steering Committee (SC) Meeting  
  

December 1, 2015  
Grenoble, France  

  
  

PARTICIPANT LIST  
  
 
Australia  
 
Not attending  

 
 
Austria  
 
Dr. Andreas Dorda  
Federal Ministry for Transport, Innovation 
and Technology  
Deputy Head of Unit “Mobility and 
Transport Technologies” 
andreas.dorda@bmvit.gv.at  

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
Brazil  
 
Not attending  

 
 
Canada  
 
Eric Barker       
Manager, Senior Sector Analyst    
Industry Canada      
eric.barker@ic.gc.ca     

 
 
China  
 
Mu PAN   
Professor, National 863 (HTRDP) Advisor 
Committee Member for the Field of 
Advanced Energy Technologies 
Wuhan University of Technology 
panmu@whut.edu.cn   
 
 

 
 
 
Xiangmin PAN   
Associate Professor   
Clean Energy Automotive Engineering 
Center  
School of Automotive Studies  
Tongji University   
panxiangmin@tongji.edu.cn  
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European Commission  
 
Johan Blondelle  
Policy Officer  
G2 - Advanced Energy Production  
DG Research  & Innovation 
European Commission  
johan.blondelle@ec.europa.eu   
 
Marc Steen 
Head of Unit, Cleaner Energy 
Institute of Energy and Transport 
European Commission 
marc.steen@ec.europa.eu  
 

 
 
 
Katarzyna Drabicka 
Policy Officer 
G2 - Advanced Energy Production  
DG Research & Innovation  
European Commission 
katarzyna.drabicka@ec.europa.eu 
 

 
France 
 
Geneviève Fioraso 
Member of the National Assembly 
 
Bernard Frois  
Scientific Advisor  
CEA-DRT  
bernard.frois@cea.fr   
 
Paul Lucchese 
Energy Expert 
CEA 
paul.lucchese@cea.fr  
 

 
 
 
Florence Lambert 
Director of the CEA LITEN Institute 
 
Pierre Etienne Franc 
Vice President, Advanced Business 
and Technologies, 
Air Liquide  
 
Laurent Antoni    
H2 & Fuel Cell Program Manager  
CEA    
laurent.antoni@cea.fr   
  

 
Germany 
 
Klaus Bonhoff 
Managing Director 
NOW GmbH 
klaus.bonhoff@now-gmbh.de  
 
Hanno Butsch    
Manager International Cooperation   
NOW GmbH     
hanno.butsch@now-gmbH.de    
 

 
 
 
Juergen Garche  
Deputy Chairman  
NOW Advisory Board  
garche@fcbat.eu   
  
Thomas Kattenstein 
Fuel Cell and Hydrogen Network 
North Rhine-Westphalia 
kattenstein@energieagentur.nrw.de  
   

 
Iceland 
 
Not attending  
 

 

 
India 
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Not attending 
 

 
Italy 
 
Marieke Reijalt 
Executive Director 
European Hydrogen Association 
reijalt@h2euro.org   
 

 

 
Japan 
 
Mineyuki FUKUDA 
Member of the House of Representatives 
Principal Deputy Director-General,  
International Bureau of the Liberal Democratic 
Party 
 
Hirotaka YAMANAMI 
General Manager 
Advanced Business and Technologies Division 
Air Liquide 
 
Chihiro TOBE 
Director 
Ministry of Economy, Trade and Industry  
(METI)  
tobe-chihiro1@meti.go.jp  
 
Takehiko NAGAI 
Director General (Europe) 
New Energy and Industrial Technology 
Development Organization (NEDO) 
nagaitkh@nedo.go.jp  
 
Yoshihiro SHINKA  
Chief Officer  
New Energy and Industrial Technology 
Development Organization (NEDO) 
shinkaysh@nedo.go.jp   
  
Masataka KADOWAKI  
Chief Officer   
New Energy and Development Department  
New Energy and Industrial Technology 
Development Organization (NEDO) 
kadowakimst@nedo.go.jp     
 

  
  
 
Tsuyoshi KUSAMA 
Councillor, Yokohama City 
 
Takashi KAWAMOTO 
Security Economic Policy Analyst and 
Senior Consultant 
Global Management Institute 
Deloitte Tohmatsu Consulting, LLC  
 
Shintaro MATSUMOTO 
Director General,  
New Energy Technology Department 
New Energy and Industrial Technology 
Development Organization (NEDO) 
matsumotosnt@nedo.go.jp  
 
Akiteru MARUTA 
Chief Researcher  
Technova Inc.  
maruta@technova.co.jp   
  
Antonio RUIZ  
Project Manager / Senior Advisor  
Technova Inc.  
ruiz.antonio@technova.co.jp   
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Norway  
 
Tom E Nørbech 
Norwegian Public Roads Administration 
tom.norbech@vegvesen.no  
 

  
  

 
Republic of Korea  
 
Not attending  
 

  
  

 
Russian Federation  
 
Not attending  
 

 
South Africa 
 
Cosmas Chiteme  
Director, Hydrogen and Energy 
Department of Science and Technology 
cosmas.chiteme@dst.gov.za  
 

 

 
United Kingdom  
 
Not attending  
 

 

 
United States  
 
Sunita Satyapal  
Director, Fuel Cell Technologies Office 
Office of Energy Efficiency and Renewable 
Energy Department of Energy 
sunita.satyapal@ee.doe.gov  
  
Michael Mills  
Senior Advisor 
Office of Energy Efficiency and Renewable 
Energy 
Department of Energy  
michael.mills@ee.doe.gov   
 
 

  
 
 
Dimitrios Papageorgopoulos  
Program Manager, Fuel Cell 
Technologies Office 
Office of Energy Efficiency and 
Renewable Energy  
Department of Energy  
dimitrios.papageorgopoulos@ee.doe.gov       
 
Will James 
Project Manager, Fuel Cell Technologies 
Office 
Office of Energy Efficiency and 
Renewable Energy  
Department of Energy  
charles.james@ee.doe.gov  
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IPHE Secretariat  
 
Tim Karlsson  
Executive Director 
tim.karlsson@iphe.net  
 

 

  


